
Sno Location State Address Employee Name Email ID

1 Amritsar Punjab 4th Floor,  SCO - 128, District Shopping Center, Nagpal Tower - I, Ranjit Avenue, Amritsar, Punjab 143001 Jaya Baljotra jaya.baljotra@canarahsbclife.in

2 Bhatinda Punjab Diwan Katia Square, M.C No. 533/533A-2, 3rd Floor, MCP-A3-00233, Amrik Singh Road, Bathinda - 151001 Rajesh Kumar rajesh.kumar13@canarahsbclife.in

3 Chandigarh Chandigarh SCO No. 3, First Floor,Above State Bank of India, Sector 26,  Madhya Marg, Chandigarh-160019 Dharmendra Kumar Dharmendra.Kumar@canarahsbclife.in

4 Dehradun Uttarakhand Unit - F3, First floor, Neelkant Complex,  43, Rajpur Road,  Dehradun - 248009,  Uttarakhand, India. Sompal Singh sompal.singh@canarahsbclife.in

5 Dharamshala Himachal Pradesh 1st Floor, 153, Shyam Nagar, PNB Bank Building, Dharamshala - 176215, Distt. Kangra, Himachal Pradesh Manoj Kumar manoj.kumar2@canarahsbclife.in

6 Jalandhar Punjab 3rd Floor, PUDA Complex, SCO 33, Ladowali Road, Jalandhar - 144001, Punjab Muskan muskan.2@canarahsbclife.in

7 Jammu J&K 20 C/C Aquaf Market, Above VLCC 1st Floor, Gandhi Nagar  Jammu, J&K (180004) Anila Narang Mahajan anila.mahajan@canarahsbclife.in

8 Srinagar J&K 2nd Floor, Sky City Mall, Sanat Nagar, Srinagar-190005 Saima Jan saima.jan1@canarahsbclife.in

9 Ludhiana Punjab 2nd Floor, Plot No - 4, New Lajpat Nagar,  Pakhowal Road, Adjoining Corporation Bank,  Ludhiana - 141001, Punjab, India Gurvir Singh Gurvir.Singh@Canarahsbclife.in

10 Pathankot Punjab 3rd Floor, Bearing No. 2351/1762/1, Godrej Building, Near Shani Dev Mandir, Dalhousie Road, Pathankot, Pin - 145001, Punjab Salil Aggarwal salil.aggarwal1@canarahsbclife.in

11 Patiala Punjab SDGD Complex, 2nd Floor, SCO 130, New Leela Bhawan, Patiala, Punjab - 147001 Raman Singh raman.singh@canarahsbclife.in

12 Shimla Himachal Pradesh Ground Floor, Set No. 4, Ambroshia Building, Ram Bazar, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh, 171001 Ajay Kumar ajay.kumar@canarahsbclife.in

13 Hyderabad Telangana 7-1-618/ATC/206, 207, 2nd Floor, Aditya Trade Center, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500038 (India) Pasunuti Syamsunder pasunuti.syamsunder@canarahsbclife.in

14 Hyderabad-2 Telangana 1st Floor, MCH No:5-1(old), 3-5-2/1(new), Bahdurguda, LB Nagar Main Road, Near Metro Railway station, RR Distt., Hyderabad - 500074 Eedarla Mahesh Kumar eedarla.mahesh1@canarahsbclife.in

15 Kaddapa Andhra Pradesh 2nd Floor, Subbareddy Complex, 1/2446, Rajiv Park Road, Beside Bandhan Bank, APHB Colony, Kaddapa - 516001, Andhra Pradesh Yatham Mohan Reddy yatham.reddy@canarahsbclife.in

16 Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh SNR Towers, Door No. : 46-26, Mohiniddin Estate, Labbipeta, Vijayawada - 520010 Boddu Venkata Sai boddu.sai@canarahsbclife.in

17 Vishakapatnam Andhra Pradesh 3rd Floor, Seethamadhara, Ramamohan Chambers, Visakhapatnam - 530013, Andhra Pradesh Gopalakrishna Yarra yarra.gopalakrishna@canarahsbclife.in

18 Warangal Telangana 1st Floor, ABK Mall, Shutter No. 19, #2-4-646, Ramnagar X Road, Hanamkonda, Warangal - 506001, Telangana Srinivas Kadari srinivas.kadari@canarahsbclife.in

19 Agartala Tripura Ground Floor, New Chitrakatha Complex, HGB Road, Agartala - 799001, Tripura Sanjoy Saha sanjoy.saha@canarahsbclife.in

20 Aizwal Mizoram 2nd Floor, H. Dingluaia Building, Lower Zarkawt Near Canara Bank, Behind Veraz Shop, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796001 Salasingh salasingh.1@canarahsbclife.in

21 Dibrugarh Assam 4th Floor, Amba Complex, H.S. Road, Dibrugarh - 786001, Assam Pankaj Das pankaj.das@canarahsbclife.in

22 Dimapur Nagaland Ground Floor, Dusu Complex, United Colony, Opposite to Super Market, Half Nagarajan, Dimapur-797112, Nagaland  Bendangmongla Bendangmongla@canarahsbclife.in

23 Gaya Bihar 4th Floor, Balaji Gharana, AP Colony, Near Shanti Niketan Public School, Gaya - 823001, Bihar Ravi Pandit ravi.pandit@canarahsbclife.in

24 Guwahati Assam Ganpati Enclave, 3rd Floor, Bora Service, G. S. Road, Guwahati – 781007 Keshab Newar keshab.newar@canarahsbclife.in

25 Imphal Manipur 1st Floor, T. Bhimo Building, Porompat DC Road, Imphal East - 795001, Manipur Usham Deepak Meitei usham.meitei@canarahsbclife.in

26 Muzaffarpur Bihar 1st Floor, Plot No. 515, Canara Bank RO building, Gobarshahi, Near Pokhar, Dumri Road, Muzaffarpur - 843113, Bihar Prince Mishra prince.mishra@canarahsbclife.in

27 Patna Bihar Ashiana Majestic, 5th Floor, Room No 501, Boring Road Chauraha, Near Jyoti Punj Hospital, Patna 800001 Aakash Kumar aakash.kumar2@canarahsbclife.in

28 Silchar Assam 1st Floor, Itkhola Point, Above Pepsi Godown, Opp. PNB Bank, Silchar - 788001, Distt. Cachar, Assam  Biswajit Dey biswajit.dey1@canarahsbclife.in

29 Tezpur Assam 2nd Floor, Muskan Plaza, N.T. Road, Kacharigaon, Distt. Sonitpur, Tezpur - 784001, Assam Aniket Archon Das aniket.das@canarahsbclife.in

30 Agra Uttar Pradesh 1st Floor, The Cross Road Mall, Plot No. G.P 5 & 6, Sikandra Bodla Road, Agra - 282007 Raju Tiwari raju.tiwari@canarahsbclife.in

31 Aligarh Uttar Pradesh 2nd Floor, 5/89, Beema Nagar, Above Canara Bank Circle Office, GT Road, Sootmill Sarsol, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001   Saurabh Khanna saurabh.khanna4@canarahsbclife.in

32 Bareilly Uttar Pradesh 2nd Floor, Raghuvashi Complex, 85A, Civil Lines, Bareilly – 243001, Uttar Pradesh Vikas Kumar Saini vikas.saini@canarahsbclife.in

33 Delhi Delhi-NCR 8th Floor, Unit No.808-814, Ambadeep Building, Plot No.14, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001 Mohd Mukeem mohd.mukeem1@canarahsbclife.in

34 Faridabad Delhi-NCR 1st Floor, BP-64 , Rama Palace, Neelam Bata Road, Faridabad - 121001, Haryana Gunjan Arora gunjan.arora1@canarahsbclife.in

35 Jhansi Uttar Pradesh Plot no. 32-33, First Floor, Elite to Govind Chauraha Road, Civil Lines, Jhansi - 284001, Uttar Pradessh Vikash Tiwari vikash.tiwari1@canarahsbclife.in

36 Meerut Uttar Pradesh 4th Floor, 183/1, Park Plaza, Mangal Pandey Nagar, Commercial Scheme No. 1, Meerut - 250004 Payal Soam payal.soam@canarahsbclife.in

37 Noida Delhi-NCR PLOT NO.1, BLOCK - H-1A, Lower Ground Floor, Zygon Square, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Alok Keshari alok.keshari2@canarahsbclife.in

38 North Delhi Delhi-NCR Office No. 704, 7th Floor, PP Trade Centre, Netaji Subhash Place, New Delhi-110034 Mohit Kumar mohit.kumar10@canarahsbclife.in

39 South Delhi Delhi-NCR 2nd Floor Rajlok building, Nehru place, New Delhi-110019 Ravinder Kumar ravinder.kumar4@canarahsbclife.in

40 Bikaner Rajasthan 3rd Floor, Shree Ji Complex, 18 Veer Durga Das Circle, Bikaner - 334001, Rajasthan Kshixitiz Shrimali kshixitiz.shrimali@canarahsbclife.in

41 Hisar Haryana 1st Floor, DSB 255, Green Square Market, Commercial Urban Estate - 1,  Hisar - 125001 , Haryana Rajan Kumar rajan.kumar1@canarahsbclife.in

42 Jaipur Rajasthan Plot no. K-14, 8th Floor, Internation Business Centre, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302001 Karishma Garg karishma.garg@canarahsbclife.in

43 Jaipur-2 Rajasthan Office no 514 , 5 th floor   Sunny Trade Centre, New Aatish Market, Jaipur - 302020, Rajasthan Gaurav Saini gaurav.saini@canarahsbclife.in

44 Jodhpur Rajasthan 2nd floor, A45, Bhim Ganga Tower Akhliya Circle Pratap Nagar Road Jodhpur - 342008, Rajasthan Praveen Singh Kaviya praveen.kaviya@canarahsbclife.in

45 Karnal Haryana SCO. 93, 1st Floor, Sector 7, Urban Estate, Karnal - 132001, Haryana, India Deepak Sharma deepak.sharma6@canarahsbclife.in

46 Kota Rajasthan 2nd Floor, Plot No. 13 and 14, Above HDFC Bank, Jhalawar Road, Gumanpura, Kota - 324007, Rajasthan Rahul Verma rahul.verma1@canarahsbclife.in

47 Rohtak Haryana Office No. 101, 1st Floor, Pacific City Center, Sheela Byepass Road, Rohtak -  124001, Haryana Rohit Dua Rohit.Dua@Canarahsbclife.in

48 Sriganganagar Rajasthan 2nd Floor, Yogi International, 91 G block, Behind Bhatia Pump, Sriganganagar, Rajasthan, 335001 Devender Singh devender.singh1@canarahsbclife.in

49 Chennai Tamil Nadu LRS Towers, No 12/133, 4th Floor,  Pasumpon Muthuramalingam Road Nandanam, Chennai - 600035,Tamilnadu, India B Gopi Krishnan Gopi.Krishnan@Canarahsbclife.in

50 Chennai-2 Tamil Nadu Platinum towers II, Ground Floor, New no.:10, Old Trunk Road, Pallavaram, Chennai - 600043, Tamilnadu Ravivarman R ravivarman.1@canarahsbclife.in

51 Coimbatore Tamil Nadu No. 12, Manchester Square, T - 2A, Third Floor,  Puliyakulam Road, Papanaicken Palayam,  Coimbatore - 641037, Tamilnadu, India Vadivel S s.vadivel@canarahsbclife.in
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52 Madurai Tamil Nadu ATP Tower, 3rd Floor, 27/12A- By Pass Road, Madurai - 625010 C Maheshwari Maheshwari@canarahsbclife.in

53 Salem Tamil Nadu 1/145, Ganaguru Yoga Center, Sarada College, Opposite City Center Mahall, Saradha college Road, Salem - 636016, Tamilnadu Manikandan Nithiyananthan manikandan.nithiyananthan@canarahsbclife.in

54 Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu 2nd Floor, M.V. Complex, Sindhupudhurai Salai Street, Junction, Tirunelveli - 627001, Tamilnadu Rajesh K rajesh.k1@canarahsbclife.in

55 Trichy Tamil Nadu Canara HSBC Oriental bank of Commerce Life Insurance Co. Ltd, C 56, 2nd Floor, PLA Sivagami Towers, Thillai Nagar, Trichy 620018 Palanisamy A palanisamy.a@canarahsbclife.in

56 Bangalore Karnataka No 36, Crown Point Building, Lavella Road, Kasturba Cross Road, Bangalore - 560001 Mahanthesh Kumar C N Mahantesh.Kumar@canarahsbclife.in

57 Bangalore-2 Karnataka 2nd Floor, Maharaja Towers, 11th Cross Road,  WKP Road, 7th Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore  -560011 , Karnataka Dileep Kumar BM b.dileepkumar@canarahsbclife.in

58 Bellary Karnataka Canara HSBC Oriental bank of Commerce Life Insurance Co. Ltd,  Plot No 477/478 A, Ward No 2, Kappagal Road, Gandhi Nagar, Bellari - 583103 C Vinod Kumar chippagolu.kumar@canarahsbclife.in

59 Davangere Karnataka LGF, DCS Arcade, 1674/18, 6th Cross, Srinivas Nagar, Hadadi Road, Davangere - 577005, Karnataka Suresh Desai suresh.desai@canarahsbclife.in

60 Mangalore Karnataka Door No. 4-7-673/23&24, Fourth Floor, Khushe Sadan, Kodialbail 'A' Village, Kodialbail Ward, Kudmal Ranga Rao Road, Mangalore - 575003, Karnataka Rakshit C G rakshith.g@canarahsbclife.in

61 Mysore Karnataka 2nd Floor, L36/A, Mysore Trade Center, Above Bhima Jewels, Opp KSRTC Bus stand, B.N. Road, Mysore 570001 S Sunitha sunitha.s@canarahsbclife.in

62 Ahmedabad Gujarat B101, 1st Floor, Sanskar Complex , Opp Devbhumi Appartment , Next to Commerse Six Road Metro Station , Navrangpura , Ahmedabad - 380009  - Gujarat Harshil Shah harshil.shah1@canarahsbclife.in

63 Ahmedabad_Gift City Gujarat Seat Nos. 1 to 4, Ground Floor, Unit No. GA T1(B) Pragya Accelerator-1, Building Footprint 15-B, Block 15 Road 1C, Zone-1, GIFT SEZ, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382355Fanil Trivedi trivedi.fanil@canarahsbclife.in

64 Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Kay Kay Business Center, Mezzanine Floor, Plot No. 133, Zone – 1, M.P Nagar, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh – 462016, India Akash Singh Chauhan akash.singhchauhan@canarahsbclife.in

65 Gwalior Madhya Pradesh 2nd Floor, Siddhi Vinayak Tower, Patel Nagar Main Road,City centre , Gwalior - 474011, Madhya Pradesh Nishant Samadhiya nishant.samadhiya@canarahsbclife.in

66 Indore Madhya Pradesh 813, Apollo Premier, Scheme No. 54, PU-4, Rear Portion, Vijaynagar Square, Indore - 452010 Shailendra Chouhan shailendra.chouhan@canarahsbclife.in

67 Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh 2nd Floor, Bearing No. 378, IG Compound, Near Sai Mandir, South Civil Line, Jabalpur - 482001, Madhya Pradesh Punit Saxena Punit.Saxena@canarahsbclife.in

68 Raipur Chhattisgarh Office no. C-18 & 19, 5th Floor, Moti Mahal PALLADIUM, Vip square, Telibandha, Raipur (Chattisgarh) - 492006 Shaifali Bhura shaifali.bhura@canarahsbclife.in

69 Surat Gujarat D/G - 12A, International Trade Center, Majura-Gate, Ring Road, Surat, Gujarat - 395002 Dhaval Rajeshbhai Gohel dhaval.gohel@canarahsbclife.in

70 Asansol West Bengal 3rd Floor, A Block, PC CHATTERJEE MARKET, G T ROAD, RAMBANDHU TALA, ASANSOL - 713303, West Bengal Sanjay Karmakar sanjay.karmakar1@canarahsbclife.in

71 Bhubaneswar Odisha 3rd Floor, PNR Tower, Plot No - 11/ B, Satya Nagar, Janpath, Bhubaneswar. Odisha - 751007 Bishwakalyan Pati Bishwa.Pati@Canarahsbclife.in

72 Dhanbad Jharkhand LG 47/36, Shriram Plaza, Bank More, Dhanbad, Jharkhand - 826001 Sourav Sengupta sourav.sengupta@canarahsbclife.in

73 Durgapur West Bengal Ground Floor, Plot No- UCP-008, Ground Floor, NORTH AVENUE, Urvashi Ambuja  Housing, City Centre, Durgapur - 713216, West Bengal Partha Sarathi Santra partha.santra@canarahsbclife.in

74 Gangtok Sikkim 2nd Floor,New Market, M.G Marg ,Memo no 434/DCG Gangtok -737101 Sikkim Umesh Sherpa umesh.sherpa@canarahsbclife.in

75 Kolkata West Bengal 21 Camac street, Bells House, 6th Floor, Kolkata-700016 Raju Das raju.das@canarahsbclife.in

76 Kolkata-2 West Bengal 7th Floor, Govind Bhawan, 2 Brabourne Road, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal Sonali Baidya sonali.baidya1@canarahsbclife.in

77 Ranchi Jharkhand Third Floor, Plot No. 1789, Saluja Building, PeePee Compound, Ranchi - 834001 Jharkhand Chhotelal Sharma chhotelal.sharma@canarahsbclife.in

78 Siliguri West Bengal 2nd Floor, Unit No. 201, Commercial Hub Complex, 37 Bidhan Road, Siliguri, Dist - Darjeeling, Pin - 734001, West Bengal Ranjit Mani ranjit.mani@canarahsbclife.in

79 Ahmednagar Maharashtra 6th Floor, Office No. E-609, The Courtyard, Building No. E, Opposite Tarakpur Stand, Camp Area, Ahmednagar – 414001, Maharashtra Tushar Mahire tushar.mahire@canarahsbclife.in

80 Aurangabad Maharashtra 2nd Floor, Raghbir Chambers, 7, Vidya Nagar, Jalna Road, Aurangabad, Maharashtra - 431005 Prakash Chavan prakash.chavan@canarahsbclife.in

81 Mumbai Maharashtra 8th Floor B Wing #807, #808,  #809, Kanakia Wallstreet, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala, Next to Holy Family Church, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra (India)Bhavesh Sawant Bhavesh.Sawant@canarahsbclife.in

82 Mumbai-2 Maharashtra 2404, A-wing, 24th Floor, Marathon Futurex , Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013 Digambar Divekar digambar.divekar@canarahsbclife.in

83 Nagpur Maharashtra 4th Floor, Unit No. 403(B)Indu-Yash-II Building, Plot No. 186, Cement Road, Ramnagar Square, Nagpur. 440010, Maharashtra Shailendra Durbude shailendra.durbude@canarahsbclife.in

84 Nashik Maharashtra 5th Floor, Unit No. 508, Nashik Business Park, Next to Saheba Hotel, Mumbai Naka, Nashik, Maharashtra - 422001 Snehal Newaskar snehal.newaskar@canarahsbclife.in

85 Pune Maharashtra Office No. 803, 804 8th Floor, Kumar Business Center, Shangrila Garden, Bund Garden Road, Pune - 411001, Maharashtra Dipak Shinde dipak.shinde@canarahsbclife.in

86 Thane Maharashtra Flat No-202,2nd floor,B wing,Kamal Co-op Housing Society, Ram Maruti Road,near ICICI Bank, Thane West-400602, Maharashtra India Vaishali Tayade vaishali.tayade@canarahsbclife.in

87 Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh Prashant Towers, Ground Floor, Mahewa, Gorakhpur Lucknow Road, Gorakhpur - 273016, Uttar Pradesh Abhishek Pathak abhishek.pathak@canarahsbclife.in

88 Kanpur Uttar Pradesh Office No. 421, 4th Floor, Mega Mall, 63/2 C, The Mall, Kanpur - 208001, Uttar Pradesh Devi Dayal Prajapati devi.prajapati@canarahsbclife.in

89 Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 3rd Floor, Canara Bank Regional Office, Opp Fun Republic, Behind RBI and NABARD, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 R Shankar Raman r.raman@canarahsbclife.in

90 Prayagraj Uttar Pradesh 1st Floor, Sudhir Mansion,  69A/45A, Lukerganj, Near Shikhar Hospital, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 211001 Prabhat Kumar Yadav prabhat.yadav@canarahsbclife.in

91 Varanasi Uttar Pradesh Unite No. 401-402, 4th Floor, Vinayak Plaza, Tower-B, Maldahiya Road, varanasi, U.P. - 221010 Abhay Kumar abhay.kumar1@canarahsbclife.in

92 Calicut Kerala 29/766 B-6, Second Floor, V Zone Building, Parayanchery, Mavoor Road, Calicut – 673016, Kerala (India) Sreejith Kumar K M sreejith.kumarkm@canarahsbclife.in

93 Ernakulam Kerala 1F3, 4th floor, Saniya Plaza Commercial Building, Mahakavi Bharathiyar Road, Near to Luciya Hotel,  Ernakulam -682035, Kerala Kishor B kishor.b@canarahsbclife.in

94 Kannur North Kerala 4th Floor, KVR Tower, ,Opp.Gandhi Mandir, South Bazar, Kannur - 670002, Kerala Shajil KP shajil.p@canarahsbclife.in

95 Kottayam Kerala 1st Floor, BK Properties, Netaji Road, Near Collectorate, P.O Kottayam,  Kerala - 686002 Anu Mohan anu.mohan@canarahsbclife.in

96 Mallapuram Kerala A9, Ground Floor, KPees Daliya Avenue, Kunnummal, Malappuram, Kerala -676505 Anoop M anoop.m1@canarahsbclife.in

97 Palakkad Kerala 1st Floor, Sree Krishna Towers, Vellan ST, Sultanpet, Palakkad - 678001, Kerala Kavipriya S kavipriya.s@canarahsbclife.in

98 Thrissur Kerala Canara HSBC Oriental bank of Commerce Life Insurance Co. Ltd, 3rd Floor, Kingsway Projects, Kingsway building, Punkunnam, Thrissur-680002, Kerala. Sailendran R sailendran.r@canarahsbclife.in

99 Trivandrum Kerala 2nd Floor, Santhi Tower, Opp Govt Cotton Hill LPS School, Vazhuthacaud, Trivandrum 695014 Rahul Rajeev rahul.rajeev@canarahsbclife.in

100 Belagavi Karnataka 2nd Floor, H.S. Patil Building, CTS No. 5854/1, Congress Road, Swami Vivekanand Nagar, Tilakwadi, Belgaum - 590006, Karnataka Nagaraj Chilaka nagaraj.chilaka@canarahsbclife.in

101 Bijapur Karnataka 1st Floor, Amogha Siddheswar Nilay, Chalukya Nagar, Lingad Road, Vijayapur - 586101, Karnataka Varun Chavan varun.4@canarahsbclife.in

102 Goa Goa Shop No. 9, Mezzanine Floor, Vrindavan Chambers, Patto, Panaji -  403001 Anil Parab anil.parab@canarahsbclife.in

103 Gulbarga Karnataka GH 75, 76, 77 & 78, First Floor, Gold Hub, Opp KBN Hospital, Gulbarga 585103, Karnataka Prabhakara prabhakara.1@canarahsbclife.in

104 Hubli Karnataka Shop No. T.F -1B, Third Floor, CTS No. 12B/1B/2A, Stellar Mall, Beside J.G. College, Vidyanagar Hubli – 580021, Karnataka, India Anjana Mutalikdesai anjana.mutalikdesai@canarahsbclife.in
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